CAMPIONANDO

VALDINIEVOLE MONTECATINI

MONTALE

PESCIA CALCIO

AGLIANESE

QUARRATA OLIMPIA

U. PONTIGIANA

LAMPO

CHIESANUOVA 1975

CHIESINA UZZANESE

GIOVANI VIANOVA

CASINI

INTERCOMUNALE MONSUMMANO

CASALGUIDI

MONTAGNA PISTOIESE

VIRTUS BOTTEGONE

GALCIANESE

GIORNATA n.8 del 15/11/2014

CAMPIONATO JUNIORES PROVINCIALE PISTOIA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra
\ ’ CHIESANUOVA 1975 26 30 7
= CASALGUIDI 51 30 15
= PESCIA CALCIO 79 30 26
W INTERCOMUNALE MONSUMMANO 54 30 17
@ AGLIANESE 41 30 10
% MONTAGNA PISTOIESE 38 30 11
@ U. PONTIGIANA 58 30 18
o) GIOVANI VIANOVA 29 30 9
QUARRATA OLIMPIA 78 30 24
CASINI 19 30 4
\@,g VIRTUS BOTTEGONE 10 30 2
9 CHIESINA UZZANESE 24 30 7
;’ GALCIANESE 47 30 13
‘@j MONTALE 35 30 10
VALDINIEVOLE MONTECATINI 46 30 13
;& LAMPO 42 30 11
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